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B
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U
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B
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B
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P
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DB 78 - PG 206

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
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X
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5
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0
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+
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X
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P
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P
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PERMIT # USA 18 5700 16
THROUGH SPECIAL USE 
WAY IS ALLOWED 
THE EXISTING RIGHT OF 
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ALL CONSTRUCTION 
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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0
1
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_
3
4
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o
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1
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8
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2
0
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E
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H
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L
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-
L
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0
9
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5
0
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SEE SHEET 27 AND 28 FOR -L- PROFILE
DRIVEWAY RADII ARE 10’ UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
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P
R
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P
E
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D
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P
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P
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D
A
R
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-
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D
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0
0
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0
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0
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0
0
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-
L
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P
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S
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0
3

+
4
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